
Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo 3DOOD

PunteggioAtleta

030099 Vis 10,800� BUSO GIULIA03010213 22/07/1986

031341 Feltre 10,700� CIRILLO ELISA03022608 04/06/1989

031341 Feltre 10,700� PANTE VALENTINA03027976 02/04/1988

031730 Union Vigonza 10,600� MICHIELOTTO LUCIA03029954 14/08/1989

031341 Feltre 10,600� D'ALBERTO VALENTINA03025460 13/02/1989

032037 Butterfly 10,600� CESTARO ANNA03039169 04/02/1988

032037 Butterfly 10,500� BENATO SILVIA03039173 11/10/1989

031341 Feltre 10,200� COSSALTER GRETA03034752 25/08/1989

030099 Vis 10,100� SCALABRIN ELISA03014305 01/12/1986

031341 Feltre 10,000�� D'INCA' ERICA03027991 01/01/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 10,000�� BARATTO CLAUDIA03115269 27/09/1986

031341 Feltre 9,300�� BIBELIA MIRELLA03019435 15/03/1986

031079 Gymnica '85 9,200�� GARBO LAURA03029828 11/07/1989

031730 Union Vigonza 9,000�� CAON LISA03029960 01/03/1989

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 9,000�� FELICIANI CLAUDIA03032528 19/12/1988

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,900�� GIORA LISA03024883 19/07/1989

031341 Feltre 8,800�� BORELLA GIULIA03034746 27/08/1989

031341 Feltre 8,600�� STACH SABRINA03030462 07/10/1990

031079 Gymnica '85 8,600�� TARANTINO VIRGINIA03038272 28/06/1989

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,200�� GALLANA LAURA03029823 30/08/1988

031341 Feltre 0,000�� ZANELLA GLORIA03025519 30/11/1989

030099 Vis 0,000�� MANZONI MARTA03026247 16/10/1989

030099 Vis 0,000�� SERENA ILARIA03020689 06/09/1988

032037 Butterfly 0,000�� MOREGGIO LAURA03039165 11/01/1988

032037 Butterfly 0,000�� MAGAROTTO MARIKA03115673 11/10/1986
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo )XQH

PunteggioAtleta

031341 Feltre 10,900� NENA SARA03025494 19/12/1987

031079 Gymnica '85 10,750� PENONE CARLOTTA03029834 08/07/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 10,700� VILLAN LAURA03024861 11/12/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 10,500� VIANELLO FRANCESCA03024860 08/11/1989

031730 Union Vigonza 10,500� MICHIELOTTO LUCIA03029954 14/08/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 10,300� TARANTINO VIRGINIA03038272 28/06/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 10,000� BARATTO CLAUDIA03115269 27/09/1986

031079 Gymnica '85 9,800� GARBO LAURA03029828 11/07/1989

031341 Feltre 9,700� D'INCA' ERICA03027991 01/01/1989

031730 Union Vigonza 7,700�� CAON LISA03029960 01/03/1989

030099 Vis 7,600�� SIROK BARBARA03032373 30/05/1989

031341 Feltre 0,000�� ZANELLA GLORIA03025519 30/11/1989

030099 Vis 0,000�� MANZONI MARTA03026247 16/10/1989

032037 Butterfly 0,000�� MAGAROTTO MARIKA03115673 11/10/1986
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo &HUFKLR

PunteggioAtleta

031341 Feltre 10,750� CIRILLO ELISA03022608 04/06/1989

030099 Vis 10,600� BUSO GIULIA03010213 22/07/1986

030099 Vis 10,250� SCALABRIN ELISA03014305 01/12/1986

031730 Union Vigonza 10,000� MICHIELOTTO LUCIA03029954 14/08/1989

031341 Feltre 9,950� NENA SARA03025494 19/12/1987

031341 Feltre 9,900� D'ALBERTO VALENTINA03025460 13/02/1989

031341 Feltre 9,800� PANTE VALENTINA03027976 02/04/1988

032037 Butterfly 9,300� CESTARO ANNA03039169 04/02/1988

031079 Gymnica '85 9,200� VIANELLO FRANCESCA03024860 08/11/1989

031341 Feltre 8,700�� COSSALTER GRETA03034752 25/08/1989

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,700�� GIORA LISA03024883 19/07/1989

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,700�� FELICIANI CLAUDIA03032528 19/12/1988

031341 Feltre 8,400�� BIBELIA MIRELLA03019435 15/03/1986

031079 Gymnica '85 8,200�� PENONE CARLOTTA03029834 08/07/1989

032037 Butterfly 8,000�� BENATO SILVIA03039173 11/10/1989

031341 Feltre 7,700�� STACH SABRINA03030462 07/10/1990

031341 Feltre 7,150�� BORELLA GIULIA03034746 27/08/1989

031730 Union Vigonza 6,100�� CAON LISA03029960 01/03/1989

030099 Vis 5,300�� SIROK BARBARA03032373 30/05/1989

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 5,000�� GALLANA LAURA03029823 30/08/1988

030099 Vis 0,000�� MANZONI MARTA03026247 16/10/1989

030099 Vis 0,000�� SERENA ILARIA03020689 06/09/1988

032037 Butterfly 0,000�� MOREGGIO LAURA03039165 11/01/1988
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo &ODYHWWH

PunteggioAtleta

031341 Feltre 10,500� D'ALBERTO VALENTINA03025460 13/02/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 10,200� VILLAN LAURA03024861 11/12/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 9,900� PENONE CARLOTTA03029834 08/07/1989

031341 Feltre 9,750� COSSALTER GRETA03034752 25/08/1989

031341 Feltre 9,500� BIBELIA MIRELLA03019435 15/03/1986

031079 Gymnica '85 9,400� TARANTINO VIRGINIA03038272 28/06/1989

032037 Butterfly 9,350� BENATO SILVIA03039173 11/10/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 9,300� GARBO LAURA03029828 11/07/1989

031341 Feltre 9,100� CIRILLO ELISA03022608 04/06/1989

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,900�� FELICIANI CLAUDIA03032528 19/12/1988

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,900�� GALLANA LAURA03029823 30/08/1988

032037 Butterfly 7,800�� CESTARO ANNA03039169 04/02/1988

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,550�� GIORA LISA03024883 19/07/1989

031341 Feltre 7,550�� D'INCA' ERICA03027991 01/01/1989

031341 Feltre 0,000�� ZANELLA GLORIA03025519 30/11/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 0,000�� GALLO VITTORIA03029827 13/03/1989

032037 Butterfly 0,000�� MOREGGIO LAURA03039165 11/01/1988
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo 1DVWUR

PunteggioAtleta

031341 Feltre 10,700� NENA SARA03025494 19/12/1987

031341 Feltre 10,500� PANTE VALENTINA03027976 02/04/1988

030099 Vis 10,200� SCALABRIN ELISA03014305 01/12/1986

030099 Vis 10,100� BUSO GIULIA03010213 22/07/1986

031079 Gymnica '85 9,900� VILLAN LAURA03024861 11/12/1989

030099 Vis 9,000� SIROK BARBARA03032373 30/05/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 8,600� VIANELLO FRANCESCA03024860 08/11/1989

031079 Gymnica '85 0,000� GALLO VITTORIA03029827 13/03/1989

030099 Vis 0,000� SERENA ILARIA03020689 06/09/1988

032037 Butterfly 0,000� MAGAROTTO MARIKA03115673 11/10/1986
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